

Missouri Auxiliary SAR

Sponsored by Missouri Society, Sons of the American Revolution

2024-2025 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION/RENEWAL

Membership in the Missouri Auxiliary SAR is open to individuals connected to members in good standing, *or members deceased while in good standing* of Missouri Society, SAR

Name:	Date:
Street Address:	
City & State, Zip	Code:
Telephone: (H):_	or (M):
Email address:	
Name:	sons: AMERICAN REVOLUTION SAR with whom you are connected:
Dues 2024 -2025 (ef	fective as of Annual Membership Meeting, April 27, 2024) \$ 5.00
Missouri Auxiliary	Donation \$
	Total Enclosed: \$
	pins are available for sale at MOSSAR Quarterly Meetings, al Meeting or by contacting Marilynn Henry, Vicki Biggs or pertson.

Return this form with Check made payable to "Missouri Society, SAR"

To: Jerre Robertson, Treasurer, Missouri Auxiliary, SAR 16605 NW 126th Street Platte City, MO 64079-7221

Thank you for your support of the Compatriots of the Missouri Society, SAR!